
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.
75
45
37
40
86
35
33
31
27
38
41
43
36
39
44
74
46

2
17
34
42
81
30

Nome
Cristiano da Silva Ferreira
Wederson Correia de Souza
Fernando Bevilaqua
Leonardo Colato Novelli
Gabriel Madeira
Caetano Rodrigues Teixeira Neto
Adriano Batista
Marcelo Queiroz da Silva
Felipe Gomes Benício
Jefferson Ap Lopes
Luis Cesar Santos
Marcelo Augusto de Oliveira
Danilo Everton dos Nascimento
Leandro Isgroi Gonçalves
Wagner Silva Pinto
Natalino Ricar Silva
Weslley Missio
Rodrigo Vieira da Costa
Gustavo Ruston
Carlos Adalberto Leoneti
Marcos Jose dos Anjos
Daniel Ramos
Richard Vicentim

Melhor Tm

1:53.386
1:55.496
1:56.048
1:56.662
1:56.910
1:58.629
2:02.646
2:03.289
2:03.470
2:03.489
2:03.798
2:04.791
2:05.392
2:05.676
2:06.710
2:08.381
2:12.826
2:12.848
2:16.975
2:25.741
2:28.278

-.---
-.---

Na volta

3
3
3
4
2
3
3
3
2
3
2
3
2
2
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
0
0

2o. melhor

1:53.395
1:58.027
2:05.550
2:00.231
2:04.836
2:04.070
2:05.305
2:07.467
2:13.117
2:04.807
2:16.599
2:08.866
2:06.757
2:05.746
2:10.723
2:09.469
2:14.117

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd

41,275
40,521
40,328
40,116
40,031
39,451
38,159
37,960
37,904
37,898
37,804
37,503
37,323
37,239
36,935
36,454
35,234
35,228
34,167
32,112
31,562

-
-

NCBM

B

A

B

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Full Rider
Track Day

Rider 1

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 1,300 Km

14/8/2016 08:50

Full Rider 14/08

Crono FPM
Homologatorio
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